DELIVERY SYSTEMS
PRECISE
NAVIGATION IN
CHALLENGING
ANATOMY
2 merit.com/interventional-oncology-spine/accessories/
The True Form Reshapable Guide Wire is a 0.014" guide wire that has been designed
with the ability to be shaped and reshaped multiple times for vessel cannulation.1

French Size
Maximum
Microsphere Size
Maximum
Injection Pressure
3.0F – 2.9F ≤ 900 µm 800 psi (5515 kPa)
TRUE FORM RESHAPABLE GUIDE WIRE
Catalog
Number Outer Diameter Length Tip Shape
Distal
Taper
Shapeable
Tip
Distal Coil
Length Tip Load
TF14145S 0.014" (0.36 mm) 145 cm Straight 36 cm 2 cm 5 cm 3.3 g
TF14165S 0.014" (0.36 mm) 165 cm Straight 36 cm 2 cm 5 cm 3.3 g
TF14180S 0.014" (0.36 mm) 180 cm Straight 36 cm 2 cm 5 cm 3.3 g
TF14180A 0.014" (0.36 mm) 180 cm Angled 36 cm 2 cm 5 cm 3.3 g
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
9DELIVERY SYSTEMS
MERIT SWIFTNINJA STEERABLE MICROCATHETER
Catalog

Coating
Length
Maestro
Distance
From Tip to
Markerband
Minimum
Guide Cath.
ID Maestro ID
Max. Guide
Wire Size
Maestro
Priming
Vol.
2.8F TAPERED TO 2.1F
28MC21110ST 2.8F 2.1F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC21130ST 2.8F 2.1F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC21150ST 2.8F 2.1F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.76 mL
28MC2111045 2.8F 2.1F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC2113045 2.8F 2.1F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC2115045 2.8F 2.1F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)

Hydrophilic
Coating
Length
Maestro
Distance
From Tip to
Markerband
Minimum
Guide Cath.
ID Maestro ID
Max. Guide
Wire Size
Maestro
Priming
Vol.
28MC21110SN 2.8F 2.1F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC21130SN 2.8F 2.1F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC21150SN 2.8F 2.1F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.016"
(0.41 mm)
0.76 mL
2.8F TAPERED TO 2.4F
28MC24110ST 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC24130ST 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC24150ST 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.76 mL
28MC2411045 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC2413045 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC2415045 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
 (0.46 mm)
0.76 mL
28MC24110SN 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC24130SN 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC24150SN 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.76 mL
2.8F NO TAPER
28MC28110ST 2.8F 2.8F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC28130ST 2.8F 2.8F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC28150ST 2.8F 2.8F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.77 mL
28MC2811045 2.8F 2.8F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC2813045 2.8F 2.8F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC2815045 2.8F 2.8F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.77 mL
28MC28110SN 2.8F 2.8F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.63 mL
28MC28130SN 2.8F 2.8F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.70 mL
28MC28150SN 2.8F 2.8F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.024"
(0.62 mm)

Coating
Length
Maestro
Distance
From Tip to
Markerband
Minimum
Guide Cath.
ID Maestro ID
Max. Guide
Wire Size
Maestro
Priming
Vol.
2.9F NO TAPER
29MC29110ST 2.9F 2.9F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.69 mL
29MC29130ST 2.9F 2.9F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.77 mL
29MC29150ST 2.9F 2.9F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.85 mL
29MC2911045 2.9F 2.9F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.69 mL
29MC2913045 2.9F 2.9F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.77 mL
29MC2915045 2.9F 2.9F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.85 mL
29MC29110SN 2.9F 2.9F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.69 mL
29MC29130SN 2.9F 2.9F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)
0.021"
(0.53 mm)
0.77 mL
29MC29150SN 2.9F 2.9F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.027"
(0.68 mm)

From Tip to
Markerband
Minimum
Guide Cath.
ID Maestro ID
Max.
Guide
Wire Size
Maestro
Priming
Vol.
True Form
0.014"
Guide Wire
Length
28MC24110ST-W 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL 165 cm
28MC24130ST-W 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.70 mL 180 cm
28MC24150ST-W 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.76 mL 180 cm
28MC2411045-W 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL 165 cm
28MC2413045-W 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.70 mL 180 cm
28MC2415045-W 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.76 mL 180 cm
28MC24110SN-W 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL 165 cm
28MC24130SN-W 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.70 mL 180 cm
28MC24150SN-W 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.020"
(0.52 mm)

Hydrophilic
Coating
Length
Pursue
Distance
from Tip
to Marker
Band
Minimum
Guide Cath.
ID Pursue ID
Max. Guide
Wire Size
Pursue
Priming Vol.
28HC17110ST 2.8F 1.7F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.42 mL
28HC17130ST 2.8F 1.7F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.50 mL
28HC17150ST 2.8F 1.7F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.53 mL
28HC1711045 2.8F 1.7F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.42 mL
28HC1713045 2.8F 1.7F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.50 mL
28HC1715045 2.8F 1.7F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.53 mL
28HC17110SN 2.8F 1.7F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.42 mL
28HC17130SN 2.8F 1.7F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.50 mL
28HC17150SN 2.8F 1.7F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.040"
(1.02 mm)
0.016"
(0.40 mm)
0.014"
(0.36 mm)
0.53 mL
29HC20110ST 2.9F 2.0F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.50 mL
29HC20130ST 2.9F 2.0F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.57 mL
29HC20150ST 2.9F 2.0F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL
29HC2011045 2.9F 2.0F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.50 mL
29HC2013045 2.9F 2.0F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.57 mL
29HC2015045 2.9F 2.0F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.63 mL
29HC20110SN 2.9F 2.0F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.50 mL
29HC20130SN 2.9F 2.0F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)
0.018"
(0.46 mm)
0.57 mL
29HC20150SN 2.9F 2.0F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 0.6 mm
0.042"
(1.07 mm)
0.020"
(0.50 mm)